
 

 

 

Corrigendum to  Tender No. GCO 8680 P16 

 

 

 

 

This amendment is being issued to correct the Tender no. from GCO 8680P16 to GCO 

8608P16. Due to inadvertent mistake the Tender No. was mentioned as GCO 8680P16 in 

place of GCO 8608P16.  Therefore, Tender No. to be read as GCO 8608P16 instead of GCO 

8680 P16, all other terms and conditions will  however  remain unchanged. 

 


